

**Q10621 - The Moët & Chandon Champagne & Hotel
Chocolat Luxury Gift Tray**

Allergens and Nutritional Information

47203SI Hotel Chocolat Everything 6-Piece Boxed Selection 71g

Ingredients

Ingredients: cocoa solids (cocoa butter, cocoa mass), sugar, full cream **MILK** powder, sweetened hazelnut paste (**HAZELNUTS**, sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)), **HAZELNUT** paste, pistachio nuts paste (**PISTACHIO NUTS**, rapeseed oil), stabilisers (sorbitol, glycerol), butter oil (from **MILK**), passionfruit puree, skimmed **MILK** powder, glucose syrup, whipping cream (cream (from **MILK**), stabiliser (carrageenan)), shortbread biscuits (**WHEAT** flour, coconut oil, sugar, cocoa butter, **WHEAT** starch, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), salt), neutral alcohol, invert sugar syrup, **ALMOND NUTS** paste, icing sugar, emulsifiers (**SOYA** lecithin, sunflower lecithin), champagne (**SULPHITES**), caramelised sugar, colours (beetroot, carotene, paprika extract, annatto bixin), flavourings, acidity regulator (citric acid), concentrate of spirulina.

Dark chocolate contains minimum 70% cocoa solids. Milk chocolate contains minimum 40% cocoa solids, minimum 20% milk solids. White chocolate contains minimum 36% cocoa butter, minimum 27% milk solids. Caramel milk chocolate contains minimum 36% cocoa solids, minimum 26% milk solids.

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **Bold**.

All chocolates in this box may contain tree nuts, peanuts, milk, soya, gluten, wheat, egg, sesame.

The table below gives an overview of this item's suitability for a variety of dietary requirements and preferences. This information is a guide only and we emphasise that all chocolates are made in a factory that handles tree nuts, peanuts, milk, soya, gluten, wheat, egg, sesame, therefore some of these allergens may contain. Always refer to product packaging for full information.

Details	Yes/No
Contains Alcohol	Yes
Contains Artificial Flavours	No
Contains Artificial Colours	No
Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No

Nutritional Information

Nutrition Information	
Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy (KJ) / Energy (kcal)	2397.00/573.00
Fat (g)	41.00
of which saturates (g)	20.90
Carbohydrates (g)	41.30
of which sugars (g)	37.40
Fibre (g)	3.20
Protein (g)	7.50
Salt (g)	0.15